
Liczba startów w 2015 roku
na dystansach:

5 km

1 Bielawny Piotr 4
2 Przybysz Dorota 3

Sadowska Iwona 3
Sadowski Arkadiusz 3

5 Grabski Rafał 2
Janas Roman 2
Szymkowiak Paweł 2

8 Bartkowiak Patryk 1
Brudło Beata 1
Cichos Barbara 1
Łuczak Robert 1
Majorczyk Bartosz 1
Matysiak Aleksandra 1
Melonek Paweł 1
Nowak Magdalena 1
Woźnicki Adam 1
RAZEM: 28

10 km

1 Przybysz Dorota 12
2 Janas Roman 10

Miller Adrian 10
4 Kusiak Danuta 9
5 Golczak Piotr 8

Nowak Magdalena 8
7 Bartkowiak Piotr 7
8 Grześkowiak Leszek 6

Jaśkowiak Maciej 6
Łodyga Marcin 6

11 Melonek Paweł 5
Mendel Maciej 5
Sadowski Arkadiusz 5

14 Andrys Łukasz 4
Cichos Barbara 4
Gamrowski Grzegorz 4
Konkiewicz Robert 4
Malajka Józef 4
Matysiak Aleksandra 4
Nowacki Bartosz 4
Sadowska Iwona 4
Szymkowiak Paweł 4
Wojciechowski Lech 4
Wróbel Maciej 4

25 Brudło Beata 3
Flak-Marcinkowski Jacek 3
Jaśkowiak Joanna 3
Kucharzewski Łukasz 3
Łuczak Robert 3
Najdek Łukasz 3
Pioszyk Krzysztof 3



Przybylski Bartłomiej 3
Sokół Michał 3
Szeffner Krzysztof 3

35 Grabski Rafał 2
Hejnar Magdalena 2
Jarosz Krzysztof 2
Kornosz Adrian 2
Mudry Henryk 2
Paul Marcin 2
Perz Michał 2
Piwosz Andrzej 2
Stępień Magdalena 2
Woźnicki Adam 2

45 Bernacki Zbigniew 1
Bosacka Renata 1
Chojnacki Maciej 1
Hojka Karol 1
Humerski Piotr 1
Konkiewicz Katarzyna 1
Krawczyk Krzysztof 1
Majorczyk Bartosz 1
Napieralska Martyna 1
Piwosz Robert 1
Roj Roman 1
RAZEM: 202

15 km

1 Gamrowski Grzegorz 2
Golczak Piotr 2
Melonek Paweł 2
Miller Adrian 2
Przybysz Dorota 2

6 Flak-Marcinkowski Jacek 1
Grześkowiak Leszek 1
Hojka Karol 1
Janas Roman 1
Jaśkowiak Maciej 1
Kusiak Danuta 1
Łodyga Marcin 1
Nowak Magdalena 1
Sadowska Iwona 1
Sadowski Arkadiusz 1
Szeffner Krzysztof 1
RAZEM: 21

Półmaraton

1 Wróbel Maciej 7
2 Golczak Piotr 5

Jarosz Krzysztof 5
Miller Adrian 5

5 Brudło Beata 4
Janas Roman 4
Kucharzewski Łukasz 4
Woźnicki Adam 4



9 Cichos Barbara 3
Flak-Marcinkowski Jacek 3
Malajka Józef 3
Najdek Łukasz 3
Napieralska Martyna 3
Przybysz Dorota 3
Wojciechowski Lech 3

16 Bartkowiak Piotr 2
Bernacki Zbigniew 2
Bosacka Renata 2
Humerski Piotr 2
Jaśkowiak Joanna 2
Jaśkowiak Maciej 2
Konkiewicz Katarzyna 2
Konkiewicz Robert 2
Kornosz Adrian 2
Kostańska Dorota 2
Kusiak Danuta 2
Łuczak Robert 2
Melonek Paweł 2
Nowacki Bartosz 2
Pioszyk Krzysztof 2
Piwosz Andrzej 2
Przybylski Bartłomiej 2
Sadowska Iwona 2
Sadowski Arkadiusz 2
Szymkowiak Paweł 2

36 Andrys Łukasz 1
Bartkowiak Patryk 1
Burmistrzak Bartosz 1
Grabski Rafał 1
Grześkowiak Leszek 1
Hejnar Magdalena 1
Hojka Karol 1
Krawczyk Krzysztof 1
Łodyga Marcin 1
Matysiak Aleksandra 1
Mendel Maciej 1
Mudry Henryk 1
Nowak Magdalena 1
Paul Marcin 1
Perz Michał 1
Sokół Michał 1
Spieczyński Łukasz 1
Stępień Magdalena 1
Szeffner Krzysztof 1
Szkoda Krzysztof 1
Targowicki Konrad 1
RAZEM: 120

Maraton

1 Wróbel Maciej 5
2 Golczak Piotr 2

Hojka Karol 2
Jaśkowiak Joanna 2



Jaśkowiak Maciej 2
Konkiewicz Katarzyna 2
Konkiewicz Robert 2
Łuczak Robert 2
Miller Adrian 2
Sadowska Iwona 2
Sokół Michał 2
Stępień Magdalena 2
Szkoda Krzysztof 2
Wojciechowski Lech 2

15 Brudło Beata 1
Burmistrzak Bartosz 1
Flak-Marcinkowski Jacek 1
Gamrowski Grzegorz 1
Humerski Piotr 1
Janas Roman 1
Krawczyk Krzysztof 1
Kucharzewski Łukasz 1
Łodyga Marcin 1
Melonek Paweł 1
Napieralska Martyna 1
Pioszyk Krzysztof 1
Sadowski Arkadiusz 1
Szymkowiak Paweł 1
Targowicki Konrad 1
RAZEM: 46

ULTRA

1 Brudło Beata 3
Pioszyk Krzysztof 3

3 Cichos Barbara 1
Hojka Karol 1
Jaśkowiak Maciej 1
Konkiewicz Katarzyna 1
Krawczyk Krzysztof 1
Napieralska Martyna 1
Szkoda Krzysztof 1
Wróbel Maciej 1
RAZEM: 14


